Model No.M9204 125MM RANDOM ORBIT SANDER




Model No.M9204 125MM RANDOM ORBIT SANDER

DHRE

o IR & R 2 (New/Old| EiZ1 e -
001 266326-2 |1B4% M4X18 3
002 456564-6 |TOP COVER 1
003 266326-2 |184% M4X18 2
004 645228-9 |{IFIRZES 1
005 687124-5 |BREREIER 1
006 682569-2 |BIFIREE 1
007 693354-8 |&E#4R 0.75-2-2.0 1
008 191927-6  |ExR] CB-407 1
009 643995-0 |MRIZE 2
010 654532-5 |i&imEE 1
011 651527-9 |BIRE 1
013 456563-8 |MOTOR HOUSING 1
014 852B84-4 |M9204 NAME PLATE 1
015 633686-1 |FMEE110V F/MT922 1
016 266425-0 |#R444X45 F/MT921 2
017 211012-0  |&hH& 606ZZ 1
018 681675-0 |#@izIEL 1
019 510256-2 |ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V 1
D10 INC. 17,18,20,21
020 267806-1 |%EF] 9 1
021 211092-6  |1&#k 629DDW 1
022 450672-5 |1EMFR 1
023 266326-2 |iB4% M4X18 4
024 241673-2 |[ELE 88 1
025 267164-5 |FES] 15 1
026 183D06-8 |SKIRT SET 1 *
D10 INC. 28 *
026-1 |[183S22-0 |[SKIRT SET < 1
D10 INC. 28
027 266326-2 |84 M4X18 2
028 183D06-8 |SKIRT SET 1 *
D10 INC. 26 *
028-1 |[183S22-0 |SKIRT SET < 1
D10 INC. 26
029 318304-9 |1ZMAE 1
030 211228-7  |1&#Hk 6202DDW 1
031 424131-5  |HIEE 1
032 318303-1 |{ZMEZE 1
033 253739-6 |FEF 4 1
034 265099-4 |24 M4X14 1
035 743081-8 |58 123 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2022/2/11




Model No.M9204 125MM RANDOM ORBIT SANDER

DHRE

THURER

m&

o

#EE2 e

zE XK
036 265112-8 |24 M4X18
AO1 161431-9  |DUST BAG
A01-1 |136402-5 |DUST BAG ASSY

C10 [161431-9  |DUST BAG

D10 INC. A02-A04
A02 257202-1 |F 25 1
A03 416063-0 |EEREE 1
A04 416064-8 |EEE 1
A05 794544-7  |HREERDAE 125 #120 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2022/2/11






